Empe
nho

Tipo
Empe
nho

Data

Favor
ecido

CPF/
CNPJ

Licitac
ao

Tipo
Licitag
ao

Objeto

Contr
ato

Proce
SSO

Empe
nhado
R$

Liquid
ado
R$

Pago
R$

2024N
EO0050

Despe

Norm
a

25/04/
2024

IPASP
INSTI
TUTO
DE
PREV
IDEN
CIAE
ASSIT
SOCI
AL
DOS
FUNC
PUBLI
COS
MUNI
CIPAI
S DE
PIRA
CICA
BA

51.32
7.724/
0001-
85

130/2
024

19552
40

19552
40

19552
40

2024N
EO0050

Despe
sa
Norm
a

25/04/
2024

GERE
NCIA
EXEC
UTIVA
PIRA
CICA
BA

29.97
9.036/
0357-

130/2
024

52570
.70

52570
.70

2024N
EO0050

Despe
sa
Norm
a

25/04/
2024

GERE
NCIA
EXEC
UTIVA
PIRA
CICA
BA

29.97
9.036/
0357-

130/2
024

18491
3.24

18491
3.24




2024N
E0049

Despe

Norm
al

25/04/
2024

IPASP
INSTI
TUTO
DE
PREV
IDEN
CIAE
ASSIT
SOCI
AL
DOS
FUNC
PUBLI
COS
MUNI
CIPAI
S DE
PIRA
CICA
BA

51.32

7.724/
0001-

85

130/2
024

17793
7.93

17793
7.93

17793
7.93




IPASP

INSTI
TUTO
DE
PREV
IDEN
CIAE
ASSIT
Despe SOCI |51.32
2024N
£0049 sa 25/04/ (AL 7.724/ 130/2 (44770 (44770 (44770
. Norm |2024 [DOS [0001- 024 |91 91 91
al FUNC |85
PUBLI
COS
MUNI
CIPAI
S DE
PIRA
CICA
BA
PIRA
Despe 51.32
2024N CICA
sa 25/04/ 7.708/ 130/2 15027 |15027 {15027
E0049 BA
Norm [2024 0001- 024 (467 |4.67 |4.67
0 CAMA
al 92
RA
PIRA
Despe 51.32
2024N CICA
sa 25/04/ 7.708/ 130/2 156247 |56247 (56247
E0048 BA
Norm [2024 0001- 024 [7.56 |[7.56 [7.56
6 CAMA
al 92
RA
PIRA
Despe 51.32
2024N CICA
sa 25/04/ 7.708/ 130/2 130164 |30164 [30164
E0048 BA
Norm [2024 0001- 024 |.27 27 27
4 al CAMA 92

RA




PIRA

Despe 51.32
2024N CICA
sa 25/04/ 7.708/ 130/2 16319163191 (63191
E0048 BA
Norm [2024 0001- 024 |.21 21 21
1 CAMA
al 92
RA
PIRA
Despe 51.32
2024N CICA
sa 25/04/ 7.708/ 130/2 197538 97538 [97538
E0048 BA
Norm [2024 0001- 024 |51 51 51
0 CAMA
al 92
RA
PIRA
Despe 51.32
2024N CICA
sa 25/04/ 7.708/ 130/2 16232362323 (62323
E0047 BA
Norm [2024 0001- 024 (0.38 |[0.38 |[0.38
7 CAMA
al 92
RA
PIRA
Despe 51.32
2024N CICA
sa 23/04/ 7.708/ 130/2 |46746 |46746 |46746
E0046 BA
Norm [2024 0001- 024 |45 45 45
6 CAMA
al 92
RA
PIRA
Despe 51.32
2024N CICA
sa 10/04/ 7.708/ 130/2 |10006 {10006 [{10006
E0042 BA
Norm [2024 0001- 024 [2.00 (2.00 |[2.00
9 CAMA
al 92
RA
PIRA
Despe 51.32
2024N CICA
sa 10/04/ 7.708/ 130/2 |31642 31642 (31642
E0042 BA
Norm [2024 0001- 024 [5.51 |[5.51 |[5.51
8 CAMA
al 92
RA
PIRA
Despe 51.32
2024N CICA
sa 10/04/ 7.708/ 130/2 14104341043 (41043
E0042 BA
Norm [2024 0001- 024 [1.25 [1.25 |[1.25
7 | CAMA 92
a

RA




PIRA

Despe 51.32
2024N CICA
sa 05/04/ 7.708/ 130/2 139068 |39068 [39068
E0041 BA
Norm [2024 0001- 024 |.72 72 72
3 CAMA
al 92
RA
PIRA
Despe 51.32
2024N CICA
sa 01/04/ 7.708/ 58/20 |87150 (87150 |87150
E0039 BA
Norm [2024 0001- 24 .00 .00 .00
1 CAMA
al 92
RA
PIRA
Despe 51.32
2024N CICA
sa 01/04/ 7.708/ 58/20 |82866 (82866 |82866
E0039 BA
Norm [2024 0001- 24 .00 .00 .00
0 CAMA
al 92
RA
GERE
NCIA
Despe 29.97
2024N EXEC
sa 25/03/ 9.036/ 100/2 |51121|51121 (51121
EO0036 UTIVA
Norm [2024 0357- 024 |.00 .00 .00
7 PIRA
al 93
CICA
BA
GERE
NCIA
Despe 29.97
2024N EXEC
sa 25/03/ 9.036/ 100/2 116942 (16942 (16942
E0036 UTIVA
Norm [2024 0357- 024 (1.21 (1.07 |1.19
6 PIRA
al 93
CICA

BA




